
FEATURE

APPLICATIONS
Paper belt filters, deep belt filters,
vacuum belt filters, frying-oil, cutting fluid

 Excellent filter performance.
 Material: polyester, polypropylene and viscose.

FLEECE FILTER ROLLS
Feature: Polyester, polypropylene and viscose

MATERIAL WEIGHT GR M2
 
FINENESS

 
WIDTH SYSTEM

Viscose fleece 

Polyester Spin fleece 

Polypropylene fleece

 Polyester high performance

20-60

20-100

20-100

40-200

70 - 170  µ

30 - 200  µ

40 - 160  µ

5 - 80  µ

50-2500 mm

50-2500 mm

50-2500 mm

50-2500 mm

M
AR

CH
 2

02
4

 INFO@INTERFILTER.NL
Group

■
■

■


