## **FLEECE FILTER ROLLS**

Feature: Polyester, polypropylene and viscose

## **APPLICATIONS**

 Paper belt filters, deep belt filters, vacuum belt filters, frying-oil, cutting fluid

## **FEATURE**

- Excellent filter performance.
- Material: polyester, polypropylene and viscose.



MATERIAL	WEIGHT GR M2	FINENESS	WIDTH SYSTEM	
Viscose fleece	20-60	70 - 170 μ	50-2500 mm	
Polyester Spin fleece	20-100	30 - 200 μ	50-2500 mm	
Polypropylene fleece	20-100	40 - 160 μ	50-2500 mm	
Polyester high performance	40-200	5-80 μ	50-2500 mm	